NAMP : AIR DATA : MIZORAM : MONTHLY AVERAGE (2014)

NAMP STATONS
MONTHS AIZAWL DISTRICT
Station 1 (Khatla) Station 2 (Laipuitlang) Station 3 (Bawngkawn) Station 4 (Dawrpui) Station 5 (Lengpui)
SO, NO, | PM10 | SPM | SO, NO, | PM10 | SPM | SO, NO, | PM10 SPM SO, NO, | PM10| SPM SO, | NO, | PM10 | SPM
January 2.00] 450 | 57 117|2.00|1 450 | 55 100 |12.00| 9.50 | 44 75 12.00116.70 91 222 12.0014.50( 38 59
February 2.00] 450 | 58 119|2.00| 4.50 | 45 74 12.00] 940 39 72 12.00121.80| 136 | 303 |2.00(4.50| 43 64
March 2.00] 450 | 62 128|2.00|1 450 | 36 61 ]12.00] 9.20| 35 63 ]2.00116.70( 115 | 274 |2.00(4.50| 61 86
April 2.00] 450 | 62 127|2.00| 4.50 | 63 110 |2.00(10.20] 37 70 12.00113.20( 124 | 276 |2.00{4.50| 41 59
May 2.00]1 450 | 44 91(2.00] 4.50 [ 36 67 ]2.00] 9.70| 33 59 12.00112.70( 60 135 12.00{4.50| 19 33
June 2.00]1 450 36 77(2.00] 4.50 | 37 67 ]12.00]10.20| 30 54 12.00] 9.50 | 46 112 12.00{4.50| 15 29
July 2.00] 450 33 68(2.00] 4.50 | 37 68 ]2.00] 9.80 | 27 48 12.00(12.30| 41 122 12.00{14.50| 12 21
August 2.00] 450 33 69(2.00] 4.50 | 37 65 ]12.00] 450 | 26 46 ]2.00|10.80| 45 57 12.0014.50( 14 27
September [ 2.00( 450 | 33 70(2.00] 4.50 [ 36 66 ]2.00] 9.20| 27 51 12.00] 9.00 | 27 103 12.0014.50( 17 33
October 2.00] 450 | 38 76(2.00] 4.50 [ 33 57 12.00]11.00| 32 59 12.00112.90( 46 148 12.0014.50( 22 41
November ]2.00( 4.50 | 43 115|2.001 450 | 35 64 ]12.00]11.60| 32 59 12.00|11.60( 38 130 12.0014.50( 26 50
December |2.00| 4.50 | 46 94(2.00] 4.50 [ 33 58 ]12.00112.00| 32 62 ]2.00112.70( 46 155 12.0014.50( 29 56
MONTHS LUNGLEI DISTRICT KOLASIB DISTRICT CHAMPHAI DISTRICT
Station 6 (Farm Veng) Station 7(Chanmari-l) Station 8 (Project Veng) Station 9 (Diakkawn) Station 10 (Kahrawt) Station 11 (Vengthlang)
SO, NO, | PM10 | SPM | SO, NO, | PM10 | SPM | SO, NO, | PM10 SPM SO, NO, | PM10| SPM SO, [ NO, | PM10 | SPM | SO, | NO, | PM10 | SPM
January 2.00] 450 41 51 12.00]1 450 | 52 63 ]2.00] 450 | 43 90 ]2.00| 450 44 46 12.0014.50] 23 52 12.0014.50( 97 199
February 2.00] 450 | 42 52 12.00]1 450 | 56 67 ]2.00] 450 33 71 12.00] 450 | 45 45 12.0014.50| 22 51 12.0014.50( 87 174
March 2.00] 450 | 43 59 12.00]1 4.50 | 60 70 12.00] 450 41 87 12.00] 450 ( 44 43 12.0014.50| 28 64 12.0014.50( 101 | 223
April 2.00] 450 | 43 56 12.001 4.50| 61 71 12.00] 450 36 76 12.00] 450 | 43 46 12.0014.50]| 26 59 12.0014.50( 84 225
May 2.00] 450 | 41 51 12.00]1 4.50| 59 68 ]2.00] 450 | 27 58 12.00] 450 | 43 43 12.0014.50] 28 71 12.0014.50( 56 153
June 2.00] 450 | 42 47 |2.00( 450 | 52 62 ]12.00] 450 | 26 56 ]2.00| 450 46 46 12.0014.50]| 26 58 ]12.0014.50( 55 146
July 2.00]1 450 40 51 12.00| 4.50 | 49 59 12.00] 450 | 25 53 12.00| 450 44 45 12.0014.50] 22 51 ]12.0014.50( 65 168
August 2.00] 450 40 50 12.00| 4.50 | 53 63 ]2.00] 450 | 26 55 12.00] 450 | 43 45 12.0014.50] 22 50 ]12.0014.50( 57 111
September [ 2.00( 450 | 39 50 12.001 450 | 54 63 ]2.00] 450 15 33 ]2.00] 450 39 39 12.0014.50( 21 50 ]12.00|4.50( 66 142
October 2.00] 450 40 51 12.001 450 | 54 63 ]2.00] 450 20 44 12.00| 4.50 | 44 45 12.0014.50] 25 57 12.0014.50( 59 145
November ]2.00| 4.50 | 41 51 12.00]1 450 | 56 65 ]2.00] 450 | 23 50 ]2.00] 450 44 46 [2.0014.50| 24 57 12.0014.50( 50 107
December |2.00| 450 ( 41 52 12.00]1 450 | 59 69 ]12.00] 450 25 54 12.00] 450 46 48 12.0014.50] 23 40 12.0014.50| 53 100




